Air Gas Electronic Materials Enterprise Co., Ltd
Taiwan:  8, Lane 286, Gangshan District, Kaohsiung 82059, Taiwan  Tel: +886-7-621 8118   Email: wen.chen@agem.com.tw
India:  712, A Wing, 7th Floor, Kallas Business Park, Veer Savarkar Marg, Park Site, Vlkhroll(W) Mumbai 400 079
    Tel: +91-22-2517 3333   Email: agemindia@agemindia.com
R31 Series Double stage Stainless Steel Pressure Regulator
R31 Series Double stage Stainless Steel Pressure Reducing Valve is using double stage diaphragm structure
with excellent output pressure stability. It is suitable for delicate gas instrument analysis and various high
purity gases application.

 Cv : 0.15
Flow Data
Ordering Information
Series Seat
Materials
Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Inlet Connections Outlet Connections Options
R31 P A D 00 00 P
 P:PTFE
C:PCTFE
A: 3000 psi
D: 50 psi
E: 150 psi
F: 250 psi
00: 1/4”NPT(F)
01: 1/4”NPT(M)
11: 1/4”LOK
12: 3/8”LOK
13: Cylinder Connector
00: 1/4”NPT(F)
01: 1/4”NPT(M)
11: 1/4”LOK
12: 3/8”LOK